Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
DESCRIPTION
TRACE*LITE’s TLED-LVT  is an LED Linear Vapor Tight series combining state-
of-the-art technology into a robust IP66 rated vaporproof housing. The LED
light engines produce up to 97 lumens per watt. The durability and versatility of
the purpose designed vaporproof housing allows this luminaire to perform in a

Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: TLED-LVT-4-VS-5K
Series Nominal Length Input Voltage Color Temperature Option
TLED-LVT 2 = 2' (20 Watt) VS = 120~277VAC Voltage Sensing 4K = 4000K CCT L1,2 = Linkable
4 = 4' (40 Watt) 5K = 5000K CCT
Notes
1 Options not currently UL Listed
2 Consult factory for availability
3 For use with linkable units Accessories4 (Field Installed)
4 Order as separate line item TLED-LVT-CP-SLV3 = Closure Plate for Continuous Run for use with linkable units
FIXTURE PERFORMANCE
NOTE: Lumen maintenance and life (part of LM-80 data) are per published information from primary LED suppliers and is based on design operation at their specified thermal management and electrical design parameters.
Part Number CCT Total System Watts Initial Lumens Lumens Per Watt (LPW) L70 Hours @ 25°C
TLED-LVT-2-VS-4K 4000K 20W 1897 95 50,000
TLED-LVT-2-VS-5K 5000K 20W 1900 95 50,000
TLED-LVT-4-VS-4K 4000K 40W 3600 95 50,000
TLED-LVT-4-VS-5K 5000K 40W 3600 95 50,000
DIMENSIONS SAMPLE PHOTOMETRICS
0
TLED-LVT-4-VS-4K Mounted at 10’